

WRIT PETITION NO. 7359 OF 2018

Dy. Collector(hq) Daman Office OfRespondent
Collector/director Of Mines Collector Moti
Daman

Sr. Adv. M. M. Vashi i/b M P Vashi Associates For Petitioner
Adv. Shrishailya Sadashiv Deshmukh for Resp.
Adv. Manoj Manohar Badgujar for R. No. 2

DATE : 11th December, 2018

At the request of learned advocate for the Respondent, matter to be placed on 14/12/2018. In the meantime, Ad-interim relief if any granted earlier to continue.

Page 1/1