

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.7359 OF 2018

M/s. Raj Stone Quarry .. Petitioner.
v/s.
Dy. Collector (HQ), Daman Office
& Others .. Respondents.

Ms. Prachi Khandge i/b. M. P. Vashi Associates, for the Petitioner.
Mr. Manoj M. Badgujar, for Respondent No.2.

CORAM: SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.
DATE : 8th JANUARY, 2019.

P.C:-

Stand over to **22nd January, 2019.**

2 Ad-interim relief granted earlier, to continue till the next date
of hearing.

(SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI,J.)