

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 7359 OF 2018**

-----  
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Court's or Judge's Orders  
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders  
or directions and Registrar's Orders  
-----

Ms. Prachi Khandge I/b. M.P. Vashi Associates, advocate  
for the petitioner.

Mr. Anmol R. Nandu I/b. Mr. Manoj M. Badgujar,  
advocate for respondent No. 2.

---

**CORAM :SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J  
DATE : FEBRUARY 12, 2019.**

**P.C.:-**

1 At the request of the learned Counsel for the  
petitioner, stand over to 26/3/2019. Ad-interim  
relief granted vide order dated 25/9/2018 shall  
continue till then.

**(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)**